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JCL REMOVALS 

Itinerary
Please fill out the form below. Please then check to see if all of the information below is correct and then sign and return to confirm that you agree.
	Customer name
	

	Collection date
	

	Delivery date
	

	Collection address 
	

	Delivery  address
	

	Terms 
	I declare that my load will not exceed 1000kg or 20 cbm.


	
	List of items 

	Qty
	Weigh in kg
	Value in £

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	
	
	

	31. 
	
	
	
	

	32. 
	
	
	
	

	33. 
	
	
	
	

	34. 
	
	
	
	

	35. 
	
	
	
	

	36. 
	
	
	
	

	37. 
	
	
	
	

	38. 
	
	
	
	

	39. 
	
	
	
	

	40. 
	
	
	
	

	41. 
	
	
	
	

	42. 
	
	
	
	

	43. 
	
	
	
	

	44. 
	
	
	
	

	45. 
	
	
	
	

	46. 
	
	
	
	

	47. 
	
	
	
	

	48. 
	
	
	
	

	49. 
	
	
	
	

	50. 
	
	
	
	

	51. 
	
	
	
	

	52. 
	
	
	
	

	53. 
	
	
	
	

	54. 
	
	
	
	

	55. 
	
	
	
	

	56. 
	
	
	
	

	57. 
	
	
	
	

	58. 
	
	
	
	

	59. 
	
	
	
	

	60. 
	
	
	
	

	61. 
	
	
	
	

	62. 
	
	
	
	

	63. 
	
	
	
	

	64. 
	
	
	
	

	65. 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Total packages
	
	

	
	
	Total weight in kg
	
	

	
	
	Total value in £
	
	



I declare in my honour that the item was bought more than six months ago.
Please sign below to confirm all the information above is correct.

Customer Signature…………………………………Date…………………….

For more information please follow our website www.jcltransport.com or email info@jcltransport.com
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